Description
Bambi air compressors offer a “silent” running, low cost system for producing compressed air for
industrial applications. We recommend Bambi air compressors to customers who are using
pneumatic equipment such as time/pressure dispensing controllers or pneumatic dispensing valves
, as a simple and expedient option for supply of compressed air to these devices.
Bambi air compressors are fully self-contained and produce very low noise levels during operation.
Features & Benefits
Ultra quiet in operation – sound levels from just 40 dB(A) and almost no vibration

(6 bar)
Max
(bar/psi)
Motor
(HP/CV)
Air
Receiver
(L)
dB(A)/1m
Weight
(kg)
Dimension
(HxWxL
cm)
BAMBB8 50 33 8/120 0.5 8 40 20 43x28x28
BAMBB15V50 33 8/120 0.5 15 40 25 45x34x34
BAMBB24 50 33 8/120 0.5 24 40 32 48x34x72
BAMBB24V50 33 8/120 0.5 24 40 32 54x34x34
BAMBB24D100 66 8/120 1.0 24 42 46 48x34x72
BAMBB50D100 66 8/120 1.0 50 42 51 56x41x79
Ordering Information
Air Compressors
01865
842842